
WESTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL SUB-VARSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Aug. 4     

Aug. 11     

    Aug.17-19     

Aug. 18 Friday Northbrook Westside 4:30/5:30/6:30 

Aug. 22 Tuesday Humble Westside 4:30/5:30/6:30 

    Aug. 24-26     

Sept. 8 Friday Chavez  Chavez 6:00/7:00PM 

Sept. 13 Wednesday Lamar Westside  6:00/7:00PM 

Sept. 15 Friday Bellaire  Bellaire 6:00/7:00PM 

Sept. 16 Saturday Fort Bend Tournament  TBA 

Sept. 20 Tuesday Heights Westside 6:00/7:00PM 

Sept. 27 Wednesday Westbury  Westbury 6:00/7:00PM 

Sept. 29 Friday Houston Westside 6:00/7:00PM 

Oct. 4 Wednesday Chavez Westside 6:00/7:00PM 

Oct. 6 Friday Lamar Lamar 6:00/7:00PM 

Oct. 11 Wednesday Bellaire Westside 6:00/7:00PM 

Oct. 13 Friday Heights Heights 6:00/7:00PM 

Oct. 20 Friday Westbury Westside 6:00/7:00PM 

Oct. 24 Tuesday Houston Houston 6:00/7:00PM 

     

     

     

 


